a angunukhingun khingukun dan saman angun telangan kanangan angun saman pangungan beranggan pangungan dan saman angun telangan pangungan kanangan saman saman saman saman saman saman s

51418 States of the control of the

78HIS DEED OF TRUST is made this 7th	day of July
19, among the Grantor, CHARLES R. STROHKIRCH	AND SANDRA M. STROHKIRCH
. Husband and .Wife(herein "Borrower")	वेष्णमुक्ते प्रकारित है । १९८८ - १९८८ वेष्ट्रा स्टब्स्ट्रा स्टब्स्ट्रिक्ट्रा स्टब्स्ट्रिक्ट्रा स्टब्स्ट्रिक्ट्
D.L. HOOTS SECURITY SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION	(herein "Trustee"), and the Beneficiary,
	, a corporation organized and
existing under the laws of OREGON 222 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601	, whose address is
and and the state of the properties of the first feet and the state of the state of the state of the state of	

Borrower, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust herein created, irrevocably grants and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described property located in the County of KLAMATH ,, State of Oregon:

The W-S-N-SELSEL of Section 6, Township 39 South, Range 8 East of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon.

TO Heave the second second control of the control o Will be a transfer of the first of the control of t

appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated . . July . 7., . . . 1978 (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of FORTY SIX THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED ... AND NO/100----- Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on...... November. 1, . 2007. the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for hazard insurance. Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency, (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds, analyzing said account insurance premiums and ground rents. Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this permits Lender to make such as charge.—Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this permits Lender to make such as charge.—Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this permits lender to make such as charge.—Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this permits under the funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any

Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments. Unless applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges, Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly not the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly, Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in, ananner acceptable to Lender, or shall in

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly by Borrower.

by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, and constituent documents. If a condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including, but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance, in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's Prittein agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the mainter provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender, pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear, interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest at such rate, would be contrary to applicable law, in which event such amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 sha

any action hereunder. O 21.106.1

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's

interest in the Property. 78711

-G-autoia-1

7040

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds raid to Borrower.

paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured.

such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors, in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein as the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. Subject to the provisions of paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to the captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as a provided herein, and the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein or to (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by provided herein, and the Property Address as Lender may designate by notice to Ender when the provided herein or to (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein Deed of Trust and the Note on the provided herein. Any notice provided for in this bed of Trust are given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument not after other provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflict, with applicable law, such conflict shall not after other provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given by conflict shall not other provisions of the Deed of Trust or the Note

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Berrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17. hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants for pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants for pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying; (1) the breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to breach; (2) the action required to cure such breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed to breach; (3) a date, not less than 30 days from the date the notice shall further notice may result in acceleration the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust is not cured on or before the date of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date of a default or any other defense of potton may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable attorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale. Lender shall execute or cause Trustee to execute a written notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice of the courter of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice of the occurrence of an event of default and of Lender's election to cause the Property to be sold, and shall cause such notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law. Trustee, wi

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver; Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be alphic first to payment of the property by Trustee to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby.

22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons shall pay all costs of recordation, if any.

23. Substitute Trustee. In accordance with applicable law, Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall include attorney's fees, if any, which shall be awarded by an appellate court.

any, which shall be award	led by an appellate cour	t. god podrete	a See James	itorney's rees shall inc	lude attorney's fees, if
In Witness Wher	EOF, Borrower has exc	cuted this Dee	d of Truct	ที่เห็นได้เลย กลับได้ สมสัตว์ที่เลย สิทธิ์สารคนติ (แกะ สิม	andria de la companya de la company La companya de la co
E HOTELER CHASHER BORRES E	The South Bridges a Greins		7 or san Event		
े प्रमुख्या है जिसके गाँधियों है हमा है है है है । चार प्रमुख्या है हम्मीर के स्टब्स के कार्य के स्टार्ट है है	etiles de complete me ment	(K	arles	R Strol	Kuit
	Control and the court	CHARLES	rise dia 1900 di Nobel di	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	—Borrower
्रोप्यक्रियार (१३) दृश्य अर्थक्या ३६ १ - क्षेत्रिय कृत्यक्षित्र अस्तार (१८)	ីកម្ពស់មួរ នេះ ១៦១៩ នៅម៉ូន មួរនៃ ១០១៩៩៥ នៃពី		, A . , . , . ,	00 P	
of income of properties	त्य प्रमुख्ये क्षेत्रकार हो। हाराहरी प्र इतिस्थानमुद्रस्य प्राप्तिकार हो।	SANDRA	M. STROH	IKTRCH	MUCU
STATE OF OREGON,	Klamath		co.cumulcery	YUSARAR LONGUAR	ego en para do agradada. Para da
	unte produktion in information. Land brown und produktione	ai air ista. Caranana		ounty ss:	
CHARLES R. STRO	HKTRCH AND SA	July		78., personally appea	red the above named
the foregoing instrumen	to be their	voluntary ac	t and deed t kouktike	Herrich is a comment	.and acknowledged
(Official Seal)	รัสน์ (ระวันสะ สังเบลล์ เกราะ เพราะไทย! อย่ะไทยได้เลื่อง โล	iusor (a redajar	ns blakinst in		मित्र, पित्र क्योचान संक्या हो। स्ट या क्षापुरिकार प्राप्त क्षापित स्ट
My Commission expires	tyk tytobrade iz je bola. Giber i rodinio zelekole	Before me	(特) 保証金付款 (4)	30 / N	ាំ ដែលស្ថិតនា និងសម្លាំ និងសម្រា ក្រុម រដ្ឋាន និងសម្រាស់
าร์การ กับและ หรือสิริเทศ (เกียกได้ การความเราะ คริกิตใหญ่สมัยสาที่	ur honrestad group it best Loral utawa ipa garigraf	v de renderation	1	che la	ugleaves
	a partitud al similaria	en a menter maneral di Minder de	Notary	Notary Public for Oregon Public for Oregon	θ
	REQUI	EST FOR RE		Principion expires 10/5	2181
To Trustee:		A4. 1. 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Automobile State		
The undersigned is with all other indebtedne	the holder of the note	or notes secu	red by this Do	eed of Trust. Said not	e or notes, together
said note or notes and t	his Deed of Trust, wh	ich are delive	ve been paid	in Iuli. You are hereb	y directed to cancel
estate now held by you u	nder this Deed of Tru	ist to the perso	on or persons	legally entitled thereto	it warranty, all the
Date:	Parity to proceed the se	ion to Borrows	an Office Market St.	diadrifications communications.	แก้เวลสาธิกรณีการ (ค้า
	THE PART OF THE STREET	namera Maruni	official straightful Controller seiler		
an agairtí aga Tagairtí agairtí agair	ar girth ainm gaeland Ar Degal ar Trusdahad	THE STREET STATE OF THE	rk beingsweisener in		ति नेपन्ति । पुरस्तिका वर्षः । । विद्यारम् । पुरस्तिका वर्षः । । । ।
되면 그 그렇게 하고 없다면 하나 하는 가까게 하셨다.	ion full bout committee	i maci ubije.	His factor by	Property in the state of the second of the s	ing no sa roll and the same of
TENGLE GROOM CONTROL BENGALISME	The west of the second section in the section in the second section in the section in the second section in the section in t	this taco of t	Like the ide o		in this make a large as
coordinal spell brode of	เมื่อ ปริเศษ (ยอกเก็บโร้) จาก	o ja o servenia. Na semboren are	5 2411 2011 P. 19 124 Novi O - 2011		हाँके हिंदु सर्वा, हार्यप्रदेशको है।
r mgazatagjá (whiller Confid		
ot istika), ingini gas gada To postanni dinas	G Of Livit ve stranged	ek jan ot sån	the stig was:	an garagean states his	
าร์สราจ ใช้สมัยสมุดสุดใช้ เพื่อ และ เมื่อ โดยการเกม และ เลยเลย	學科學家科科的學院的科特學的		A MARGINE SE		g & Bergela Arthur Ludge.
Secretaries analysis established		This Line Reserved			ได้เกลรายหลังเกลราบกับของเราะ พ.ศ. 1187 (วิ.ก. 1865) เกลราบคราม
	that on person of any also read on fraction of any also	žuvi (displaticis, ži Dalego atros (d),	is ide (= 100) in the	recorder) Schoolski Colonia mystalia Billardi marana Salaba	Salasa aranganan
ha nayang or on gengera Malayang aranggunara sasang	TATE OF	OREGON;	COUNTY OF	KLAMATH; ss.	
নি চুটাই ইপ্টেট্ট ইচাই নাম্পন্ন বিষয়ে টেডিইনি বিষয়েন মনেনি চুটাই চুটা	en of production in The Control of the control of t	อดรับสาลเสเทา เกลียง			१९६४ म् द्वित स्थानसङ्ख्या । पुरस्क १ ८ वस्त्री संस्थितस्था
电运送运送器 化乳基二氯 化二甲基苯基苯基苯二甲基苯二磺胺 化氯化 化二氯化二氯化二氯化二氯化	and the same that the same and	· ·	the second of the company of the		4044 1 1 1 14
n (kirjuna) da kanangiri Kirjuna) pangarangir Kirjuna (kirjungirangiri	stick by the the treet	The sale (see a see a final se	(170	7 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19 19	10 Clock F M., on
rantu. Kuloope puuda kann Kuloope kundi vii kann	divinecon	ded in Vol		Mortgages	on Page 14751
organ general and an and an	90 St 24 Billion (A. b)		ek i se in i	79	LNE, County Clerk
IXIUS posee to mo tars mad	Pot koma et ma gasten.	Latinizerieji l	mai la pida i	ex Directle Y	Kelsch
r i ranin sambar biribada Drivers rider en wendels Our projekters in ranis be				2 • 00 i	Million septimination of the second septimination of the second s
I III 作用 AARIH OS STEERE	satisficonium a concient	secum of a bot the proceeds of	egg gegenen in 1911 in tilbenise	Pr Wibritis Comes in	Server sing reports
A rodit po danj de trans. Derezonoa se osci men	filet me embers es to				
it sloads humanus. It	e biolosije or ingliewy	d of chim for	panales dina	Parting american par King between the compact	्राष्ट्रभावत् । स्टब्स्य स्टब्स्ट्रेस्ट्रास्ट्रीय । स्टब्स्ट्रिक्ट्रिक्ट्रेस्ट्रिक्ट्रेस्ट्रिक्ट्रेस्ट्रिक्ट्रेस्ट्रिक्ट्रेस्ट्रिक्ट्रेस्ट्रिक्ट्रेस्ट्रिक्ट्रेस्ट